
II. HUNGARIAN OPEN - KOPSYS CUP - CROSSBOW FIELD
Budakeszi Shooting Range, Budakeszi, Hungary

27th to 29th of May 2022
Day 1

4. WONCAHUNG.

IKOPSYSTFED

SPOTS CQUIPMENT

SENIOR WOMEN

Rank Competitor CountryCategory 65m|R1O 10|somR10| 10 35mR10 10 iR900 R10| 10
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SENIOR MEN
Rank Competitor CountryCategory 65m R10 10 5omR10 10 35mR10 10 IR900 R10 10

1 Max SCHWAIGER
2 István MÁTRAI
3 Harald LUGMAYR
4 Josef NEDĚLNÍK
5 Harald HAUSEGGER
6 Gyula PALOTAI
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WOMEN

CantrCatosm Rooson Ro|35no20|90o|0Rank Competitor
1
2
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Jana KOLEŇÁKOVÁ
Emese BIHARINÉ GÁBRIEL
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W
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MEN
Rank Competitor CountryCategory 65mR10 10 somR10 1035mR10 10 IR900| R10 10

1 Denis VYSKOăL
2 Sándor SVB
3 Markus MÜLLNER
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M
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I. HUNGARIAN OPEN -KOPSYSCUP - CROSSBOWFIELD
Budakeszi Shooting Range, Budakeszi, Hungary

27th to 29th of May 2022
Day 2

NGAA, HUNCARIAN

KOPSYSPORTS eQUPMeNTr
FES

SENIOR WOMEN

Rank Competitor Country Category 35m R10 10 5Om R10 10 65mR10 IR900 R10 1010

Jaroslava NEDĚLNÍKOVÁ
Judit TÖRÖKNÉZSÓTÉR
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SENIOR MEN

Rank Competitor CountryCategory35m R10 10|50mR10| 10 65m R10 10 IR900 R10 10

1 Max SCHWAIGER
2
2 Josef NEDĚLNÍK

4 Harald HAUSEGGER
5

6 Gyula PALOTAI
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Harald LUGMAYR 5
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István MÁTRAI 12
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WOMEN

CountryCategory35m R10 10 50MR10
7

6

65MR10 10

4
5

Rank Competitor 10 IR900 R10 10

Jana KOLEŇÁKOVÁ
Emese BIHARINÉ GÁBRIEL
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W
W
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MEN
Rank Competitor CountryCategory35m R10 10 som R10| 10 65m R10 10 IR900| R10 10

1 Markus MÜLLNER
2 Denis VYSKOČIL
3 Sándor SVÁB
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III. HUNGARIAN OPEN - KOPSYS CUP - CROSSBOW FIELD
Budakeszi Shooting Range, Budakeszi, Hungary

27th to 29th of May 2022
IR1800

AR
JRUNGAUANO

IKOPSYSTFEO SPORTS GQUIPMENT

RIO R1O 10|5omR1o 1065mR10 10 IRS00|RLO 10 R1800 R1O 10Country Category Day 1
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2 Denis VYSKOČIL
3 Jaroslava NEDỄLNÍKOVÁ
4 Harald LUGMAYR
5 Josef NEDĚLNÍK
6 István MÁTRAI
7
8 Markus MÜLLNER
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Max SCHWAIGER 9
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Jana KOLEŇÁKOVÁ 312
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9
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8
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6
Harald HAUSEGGER
Emese BIHARINÉ GÁBRIEL
Gyula PALOTAI
Sándor SVÁB
Judit TÖRÖKNÉZSÓTÉR
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